ant Parts: BM-104G

Bearing Housing Contact Roller Assembly@
Assembly

Water Line
Assembly

Eccentric & @
Pulley Assembly

OeRD® G

STOCK NO. ITEM MATERIAL aTty STOCK NO. ITEM MATERIAL QTy.
415-7132:0 82 MOTOR STARTER OVERLOAD 1 450-0013-0 40  No. 10-24x5/8 Lg. H.H.C.S. 4
3-78391-00 81 TIE BRACKET 1 C14-0167-0 39  1/4to 7/16 CORD TO 1/2 K.O. CORD CONN. 1
C50-0029-0 80 5/16-18x7/8 Lg. H.H.C.S. 2 419-1000-0 38 SOLENOID COIL Parker GOLD RING No. CFGCO05 1
3-86985-00 79 ROLLER MTG. BRACE 1 419-0055-0 37  Parker GOLD RING No. OF20C-2110ACF 1/4 PORT 1
C51-1405-6 78 1/2 STD. FLAT WASHER (BLACK OXIDE) 2 C23-3060-0 36 Gates No. 119B 1/4 I.D.-1BRD. 1
451-0061-6 77 1/2-13 JAM NUT (BLACK OXIDE) 2 C21.7851-0 35 WEATHER HEAD 6815 WATER VALVE 1
450-0068-6 76 1/2:13x1-3/4 Lg. H.H.C.S. (BLACK OXIDE) 2 C22-0355-0 34  SPRAY SYSTEMS-SPRAY NOZZLE 1/4 LN4-1/4 FPT 1
C€51-0002-0 75 3/8-16 HEX NUT 2 3-00105-00 33  SPRAY NOZZLE HOLDER 1
C14-0345-0 74 LOCK NUT BL50 1 3-86986-00 32 ECCENTRIC HOOD ASSEMBLY. 1
C50-4924-0 73 1/4-20x1/2 Lg. SET SCREW 4 491-0000-0 31 No. 106x4 ABRASIVE BELT 1
3.76688-00 72 3/16x3/16x1-1/2 Lg. KEY 2 C33-0308-0 30 V BELT Gates No. A31 1
450-4887-1 14! 5/16-18x1/2 Lg. SET SCREW 4 C50-0058-0 29  3/8-16x1-3/4 Lg. H.H.C.S. 1
3.76687-00 70 1/4x1/4x2-1/4 KEY (FOR PULLEY) 2 C51-0001-0 28 5/16-18 NUT 4
C14-2800-0 69 POWER CORD, 8 FT., 14 GA, 3 Cen. 1 3-58825-00 27  SUPPORT PLATE 1
C51-1395-0 68 FLAT WASHER 3/8 4 410-0502-0 26 1 HP 3600 RPM 56D FRAME 1/60/115/230 1
C14-0110-0 67 1/2x90° LIQUID TITE CONN. 1 C32-0009-1 25  Maurey No. 2260 5/8 BORE 3/16Wx3/32 DP KWY 1
R36-0060-0 66 1/2 SEALTITE x 40 Lg. 1 C32-0021-2 24  Maurey No AC-55 3/4 BORE 3/16Wx3/32 DP KWY 1
415-7201-0 65 SWITCH D.P. 1 3-01272-02 23 SHAFT 1
450-7214-1 64 No. 6-32x3/16 Lg. SLOTTED RD HD ST SCREW 2 C61-0803-0 22 “L” HANDLE LATCH, SouthCo No. 61-20-107-11 1
3.70286-00 63 COVER - ELEC. JUNCTION BOX 1 441-3060-0 21 FAFNIR No 1103KRR w/COLLAR 2
3-69575-00 62 JUNCTION BOX 1 3-01897-00 20 BEARING HOUSING 1
114-0265-0 61 CHASE NIPPLE, CN 50-1/2 1 3-00669-09 19 BEARING HOUSING ASSEMBLY Ref.
C14-0050-0 60 1/2 SEALTITE CONN. 1 3-55878-00 18 DRAIN PAN 1
450-0066-0 59 5/16-18x5/8 Lg. H.H.C.S. 5 3-81243-00 17A ECCENTRIC & PULLEY ASSEMBLY Ref.
3-00166-00 58 LOWER PULLEY 1 161-0006-0 17B TOGGLE CLAMP 1
3-55865-00 57 ECCENTRIC BRACKET 1 C50-0030-0 16 5/16-18x1 Lg. HEX HD CP SCREW 4
3-55870-00 56 ECCENTRIC LOCK DISC 1 C50-4924-0 15 1/4-20x1/2 Lg. SET SCREW 3
3-81287-00 55 LOCKING WASHER 1 C50-0055-0 14 3/8-16x1 Lg. HEX HD CP SCREW 2
3.55867-00 54 ECCENTRIC LOCK NUT 1 3-55858-00 13 RUBBER COVERED ROLLER 1
3-00171-00 53 PULLEY ADJ. HAND KNOB 2 3-69888-03 12 SHOULDER SCREW 5
3.55864-00 52 ECCENTRIC HANDLE 1 C63-0001-0 1 PAYSON No. 203062 DX, Bush/Rub Roll. 5
3-55868-00 51 ECCENTRIC LOCK HANDLE 1 C64-0062-0 10  ALEMITE No. 1743B GREASE FITTING 7
C50-1846-0 50 No. 10-24x3/8 Lg. SLOT RD HD MACH. SCREW 4 3-56672-00 9 BEARING CAP 1
C52-2956-1 49 TRU-ARC No. 5100-78 INTERNAL RETAIN. RING 1 C41.5935-0 8 FAFNIR BRG. RA100RR SEAL 2
3-00170-00 48 CLOSED COVER PLATE 1 3-55863-00 7 ROLLER SHAFT 1
3-01188-00 47 OPEN COVER PLATE 1 3-56182-00 6 BEARING HOUSING 1
C41-3020-0 46 FAFNIR No. W204PP BRG. 2 C52-2772-1 5 Spiroloxring RR204 Series “S” Internal “Ray M Ring” 2
3-01892-00 45 UPPER PULLEY 1 3-55874-00 4 ROLLER SUPPORT FRAME 1
3-01187-02 44 ROLLER SHAFT 1 3-55872-00 3 CONTACT ROLLER ASSEMBLY Ref.
3-77477-00 43 ECCENTRIC 1 3-55875-00 2 MAIN SUPPORT CHANNEL 1
3-55862-00 42 ECCENTRIC HOUSING 1 3-55877-00 1 BODY & STAND ASSEMBLY 1
C50-0056-0 41 3/8-16x1-1/4 La. H.H.C.S. 4

647


http://www.crlaurence.com
http://www.crlaurence.com



